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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Sylvania Twp. $217,000 Open Sun.  2-5 4049 Lancelot 3252 sq.ft.,custom brick ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, vaulted family rm/skylights RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
Sylvania Twp. $149,000 Open 12-3  4817 N Crestridge 1800 sq.ft, updated ranch 3 brm, 1.5 bath, great open floor plan, granite kitchen Michelle Hudson RE/MAX Masters 419-276-9029 
Sylvania $99,500 Sun. 3:00-5:00 6804 Woodmeadow Drive Nice condo, Sylvania Schools, 2 car garage DiSalle Real Estate Co. Kent Beals 419-704-1136  
Sylvania $138,900 Sun. 1:00-3:00 5020 Jolly 3 bed, main floor bed & bath, basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ann Mahon 419-461-4587  
Sylvania $200,500 Sun. 12:00-2:00 3303 Herr 3 bed, new flooring, paint, 4 acres DiSalle Real Estate Co. Amy Langenderfer 419-388-3127  
Sylvania $154,900 Sunday, April 11, 12:30-2:30 6060 N. Centennial Rd. 3 brm Villa, 2 full baths, lg great rm w/fireplace & vaulted ceiling, eat-in kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
SYLVANIA $319,000 SAT & SUN Noon-5 9024 Cedar Bend Stonybrook 5brm, 2.5 bath, open floor plan By Owner Rick 419-350-8801     
Sylvania $319,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 2400 Louwood 4 brm, den, lge. lot, finished bsmt. w/ bath, quality, cul-de-sac The Danberry Co. Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-346-6666 
Sylvania $174,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm.  6856 Queen Annes Court 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, cul-de-sac lot, enclosed porch, partially wooded Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886 
Sylvania $124,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 5605 Whiteford Updated throughout! ¾ acre fenced. 2 brm, 2 full bath. Close to schools. The Danberry Co. Realtors Rachel Osnowitz 419-261-1265 
Sylvania $194,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 6129 Burrwood New Listing! Beautiful 5 brms, 2.5 baths Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 
Sylvania $349,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 5314 Eagle Ridge Lane New List! 4 brm, 5 bath, exceptional!! Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 
Sylvania $94,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 6539 Kingsbridge 2 brm, 2 bath, beautiful condo Welles Bowen Realtorsq Joan Rogge 419-944-3129 
Sylvania $252,900 Open Sunday, 12-2pm 8020 Ivywood Ln. Great home in Eagle Trace Loss Realty Group Renee McNair 419-283-8892 
Sylvania $134,900 1-3 4539 Brookline 3 Brm ranch, Sylvania. Newer baths, floors, A/C! The Danberry Co., Realtors Jo Lyman 419-356-4131 
Swanton $85,500 Sun. 12:00-2:00 403 W Garfield TONS of updates!  Seller wants offer DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jason Wyse 419-906-7582  
Swanton $139,900 1-3 129 Parkside ALL BRICK, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, RANCH New counters, carpet, roof 2001, windows. Remax Masters Barb Atkinson 419-290-5214 
Swanton $129,900 2-4 98 Oak St. 3 Brm, 1 ½ bath all brick ranch. New windows. Family rm w/fireplace, fenced. Oak Valley Realtors Nancy Bloom 419-350-7894 
S. Toledo $129,900 Saturday 2-4 3415 S. Detroit Solid brick 3 bedroom ranch, many updates. Welles Bowen Paula Benton 419-691-4871 
S. Toledo $165,000 1-3 4358 N. Watercrest 3 Brm, 2.5 baths ranch condo, partial basement. Nice! Welles Bowen Stephanie Littleton 419-344-5662 
S. Toledo $139,500 1-3 3433 Mapleway Charming 3 brm, hardwood floors, fireplace. Welles Bowen Andrea Trainer 419-392-3115 
Spring Meadows $264,900 Open Sunday, 1-2:30pm 872 S. Crissey Newer ranch, basement, 5 possible brms. Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 
Springfield Twp $145,000 Sun. 1:00-4:00 2139 St. Andrews Gorgeous condo.  All the features. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lisa Smith 419-304-0111  
South Toledo $119,900 Sun. 2:30-5:00 1615 Wildwood Deck, Patio, New kitchen DiSalle Real Estate Co. Aaron Burgin  419-460-1283   
South Toledo $99,900 Sun. 2:30-5:00 1645 Wildwood Newly painted DiSalle Real Estate Co. Aaron Burgin  419-460-1283   
South Toledo $88,900 Sun. 12:00-2:00 3331 Schneider Nice cozy ranch, 2 bed DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden  419-297-8374   
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
The Hamlet $279,000 Open Sunday, 1-3pm 29620 Shelbourne 3 brm, 2.5 bath condo, unique & charming! Welles Bowen Realtors Lori Paton 419-340-5166 
The Hamlet $225,000 Open Sunday, 1-3pm 10643 Spring Mill 3 brm condo, ravine setting, living room, family room w/ fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Lori Paton 419-340-5166 
Temperance, MI $169,900 Open Sunday, 1-3pm 1670 Spruce Cozy condo! 2 bath, fireplace, bsmt., attached 2 car garage, Pines Subdivision.  Prudential Michaud Realtors Trish Cole 734-242-4700 
Temperance $179,900 1-4 869 Hunting Creek 3 Bedrooms, 2.5 baths, great room + living room, 2 car garage, basement. RE/MAX Preferred Assoc. Nancy Montri 419-350-8972 
Temperance $172,900 1-4 737 Hunting Creek 3 Bedroom, 2 bath ranch, 2 car garage, basement. RE/MAX Preferred Assoc. Nancy Montrie 419-350-8972 
Sylvania Twp $213,000 Sun. 1:00-3:00 4619 Wyndwood 5 beds, REDUCED DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ginger Hoover 419-536-0011  
Sylvania Twp. $119,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 2838 Westowne Ct. 2 brm, 2 bath. Updated ranch condo/Private patio/Gardens! Effler/Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 
Sylvania Twp. $199,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 6632 Carrietowne Ln. Lovely 2-3 brm, ranch, open floor plan, fireplace, 2 car, beautiful treed setting Carrietowne Realtors Terry R. McLeary 419-841-3551 
Sylvania Twp. $149,000 Open Sunday, 2:30-4:30pm 4817 Crestridge Great 1810 sq.ft. open floor plan, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, new granite kitchen, etc. Re/Max Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 

Sylvania Twp. $217,000 Open Sunday, 2:30-4:30pm 4049 Lancelot Fabulous 3252 sq.ft. updated brick ranch, 3 brm, 2.3 bath, vaulted family rm. Re/Max Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
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